Q-01
Proximity switch
Valve connector
Photoelectric sensors
On request
Other products
All pig tails are supplied with sleeve for identifying the cable,
to improve the case of assembly.

Cable diameter
3.0M 5.0M0.3M 0.6M 1.0M 1.5M 2.0M150MM 0.5M 9.0M
PIG TAILS MODEL NUMBERING SCHEME
Pig tails model numbering scheme
PIG TAILS SERIES
2. Standard cable diameter for valve connector
standard cable lengths for valve connector
2M, 3M AND 5M
1. Standard cable diameter for proximity switch
standard cable lengths for proximity switch
M5 - 2.5
M8 - 3
M12 - 4
0.3M, 0.6M, 1.0M, 1.5M AND 2.0M.
4
M18
M30
5.8
5
4. Other cable lengths or cable diameter on request
3. Standard cable diameter for photo electric sensor
Standard cable lengths for photo electric sensor
6 (150MM), 0.5M, 2M, AND 9M
"
5.55 6
3(3X0.5) 5.8(4X0.5)5(4X0.5)
2.5 33 4 5.85 5.5 6
Selection quid5.
1 2 3 4 5
1.
2.